Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: R1.596.2040.0
test bar SLX-ACC-TEST2040
Test bar, 20/40 mm

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

technical data
distance
classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0

product compliance
ROHS conformity status

REACH-SVHC conformity status

Accessories

Commercial
Art.No.:

R1.596.0001.0

Article-type description:

magnet-Key laser orientation help SLX-ACC-
MKEY

vz wieland

R1.596.2040.0
4049088206276
1

27140192
27149290
EC002783

EC002783

compliant

compliant

Description:

Magnet Key for activation of laser adjustment device

Creation date 05.03.2015
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